MAX16071
Revised: 08/07/18
Page: 1 of 4
LED SLIM AREA LIGHTS
AR SERIES, GENERATION 2
FEATURES:
• Replaces up to 750W MH/HPS equivalent
• Universal 120-277V dimming driver standard, 347-480V available

ONTROLLED
REMOTE
MODEL SELECTION  Typical order example: AR60UT5-50BK
AR -
FAMILY NOMINAL WATTAGE VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION - CCT FINISH MOUNTING OPTIONS
AR= Area Light 60=
100=
140=
210=
280=
60W,250W MH/HPS
equivalent
100W, 400W MH/HPS
equivalent
140W, 400W MH/HPS
equivalent
210W, 750W MH/HPS
equivalent
280W, 750W MH/HPS
equivalent
U=
H=
120-277V
347-480V
T2=
T3=
T4=
T5=
Type II
Type III
Type IV
Type V
- 40=
50=
4000K
5000K
B= Bronze A=
K=
T=
Straight Arm1
2-3/8” Slipfitter
Knuckle
Trunnion
Swivel
(OMIT)=
MS=
PC=
None
Daylight/Motion
Sensor
NEMA 3-pin
receptacle
(NEMA twist
lock Photocell
sold separately)
w
Photo/Motion Sensor: The FSP-211 uses passive infrared (PIR)
sensing technology to react to changes in infrared energy (i.e.
moving body heat) within the coverage area. This slim, low-profile
sensor is designed for installation inside the bottom of a light
fixture body and is ideal for outdoor enviroments. The sensor
operates at 120V/230V-240V and single phase 277V. The motion
sensor is fully adjustable with high and low dimmed light level
options with optional dusk to dawn control. Sensor can be
combined with various lenses to operate at mounting heights from
8’ to 40’. Please refer to page 4 for the sensor’s factory
default settings. Factory settings can be adjusted via the
FSIR-100, a wireless configuration tool. Note that the sensor
comes with photocell setting disabled and the FSIR-100 must
be purchased if photocell functionality is desired.
60W Model
100-140W Model
210-280W Model